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9th Fazza World Para Powerlifting 
Dubai (UAE) 

17 - 22 Feb 2018

TIMETABLE

Day Equipment
Check Gender Categories

Weigh-in Group 
Division

Competition

Start Finish Start Finish

2018-02-17 12:25 M Up to 49 kg 12:30 13:30   A (7)  13:45  14:30

2018-02-17 14:25 F Up to 41 kg & up to 45 kg 14:30 15:10   A (9)  15:55  16:50

2018-02-18 09:55 F Up to 50 kg & up to 55 kg 10:00 10:40   A (9)  11:25  12:20

2018-02-18 13:40 M Up to 54 kg & - Up to 59 kg 13:45 14:30
  B (5)

  A (6)

 15:15

 15:50

 15:50

 16:25

2018-02-19 09:55 M Up to 65 kg 10:00 11:00
  B (7)

  A (7)

 11:45

 12:30

 12:30

 13:10

2018-02-19 13:25 M Up tp 72 kg 13:30 14:25
  B (6)

  A (7)

 15:10

 15:50

 15:50

 16:30

2018-02-20 09:55 F Up to 61 kg & up to 67kg 10:00 10:45
  B (1)

  A (10)

 11:30

 12:00

 12:00

 12:40

2018-02-20 13:25 M Up to 80 kg 13:30 14:05   A (8)  14:50  15:40

2018-02-21 09:55 M Up to 88 kg 10:00 10:30   A (7)  11:15  12:00

2018-02-21 11:55 M Up to 97 kg 12:00 12:45
  B (5)

  A (6)

 13:30

 14:05

 14:05

 14:40

2018-02-21 14:30 M Up to 107 kg 14:35 15:15   A (9)  16:00  16:55

2018-02-22 10:25 F Up to 73 kg, up to 79 kg & up to 86 kg 10:30 11:10   A (10)  11:55  12:55

2018-02-22 12:55 M Over 107 kg 13:00 13:20   A (4)  14:05  14:35
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9th Fazza World Para Powerlifting 
Dubai (UAE) 

17 - 22 Feb 2018

Senior - MEDALS TALLY

Women Men Total

GOLD SILVER BRONZE GOLD SILVER BRONZE GOLD SILVER BRONZE

1
JOR - Jordan 4 4

NGR - Nigeria 2 2 4

3 UKR - Ukraine 2 2 2 2

4 UAE - United Arab Emirates 2 1 2 1

5 TKM - Turkmenistan 1 2 1 2

6
SYR - Syria 1 1 1 1

IRQ - Iraq 1 1 1 1

8 THA - Thailand 1 1 4 1 5

9 POL - Poland 1 1 1 1

10
KOR - Korea 1 1

MGL - Mongolia 1 1

12 IND - India 1 3 4

13 KGZ - Kyrgyzstan 2 2

14
INA - Indonesia 1 1 1 1

KAZ - Kazakhstan 1 1 1 1

16
ALG - Algeria 1 1

TUR - Turkey 1 1

18

FIN - Finland 1 1

GEO - Georgia 1 1

MAS - Malaysia 1 1

AZE - Azerbaijan 1 1

SGP - Singapore 1 1

IRL - Ireland 1 1

MDA - Moldova 1 1
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9th Fazza World Para Powerlifting 
Dubai (UAE) 

17 - 22 Feb 2018

Junior - MEDALS TALLY

Women Men Total

GOLD SILVER BRONZE GOLD SILVER BRONZE GOLD SILVER BRONZE

1 UKR - Ukraine 1 2 3

2 KSA - Saudi Arabia 1 1 1 1 1 1

3

KAZ - Kazakhstan 1 1

MAS - Malaysia 1 1

ITA - Italy 1 1

IRL - Ireland 1 1

7 POL - Poland 1 1

8 UAE - United Arab Emirates 1 1
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TEAM TROPHIES 

 

NPC GOLD SILVER BRONZE 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Points

UKR - Ukraine 5 1 71

JOR - Jordan 4 1 1 67

UAE - United Arab Emirates 2 1 2 1 64

KAZ - Kazakhstan 1 3 1 1 63

IND - India 4 1 1 63

THA - Thailand 1 4 1 61

KSA - Saudi Arabia 1 1 1 1 1 1 57

SYR - Syria 1 1 2 1 49

NGR - Nigeria 4 48

KGZ - Kyrgyzstan 2 1 2 45

TKM - Turkmenistan 1 2 1 42

POL - Poland 1 1 1 1 37

ITA - Italy 1 1 1 1 33

MAS - Malaysia 1 1 1 30

KOR - Korea 1 1 1 1 30

GEO - Georgia 1 1 1 25

IRQ - Iraq 1 1 23

IRL - Ireland 1 1 22

INA - Indonesia 1 1 21

FIN - Finland 1 1 19

MDA - Moldova 1 1 19

SGP - Singapore 1 1 14

MGL - Mongolia 1 12

ALG - Algeria 1 11

TUR - Turkey 1 11

AZE - Azerbaijan 1 10

LAT - Latvia 1 5

NEP - Nepal 1 5

NED - Netherlands 1 4



  
  

9th Fazza World Para Powerlifting 
Dubai (UAE) 

17 - 22 Feb 2018

MEDALLISTS by Event

EVENT MEDAL NAME NPC RESULT

Senior - Men's Up to 49 kg

GOLD QARADA Omar Sami Hamadeh JOR 165

SILVER BASHA Farman IND 140

BRONZE SZYMANSKI Slawomir POL 123

Senior - Men's Up to 54 kg

GOLD EZURUIKE Roland NGR 192

SILVER DEGTYAREV David KAZ 147

BRONZE PONGSAO Amorntep THA 125

Senior - Men's Up to 59 kg

GOLD TARBASH Mohammad JOR 178

SILVER KALIEV Esen KGZ 163

BRONZE SUKJARERN Choochat THA 150

Senior - Men's Up to 65 kg

GOLD KEHINDE Paul Olumide NGR 221

SILVER BETTIR Hocine ALG 183

BRONZE GUSTIN Bonnie Bunyau MAS 157

Senior - Men's Up to 72 kg

GOLD MOHSIN Rasool IRQ 220

SILVER MELADZE Sergey TKM 185

BRONZE MARASRI Thongsa THA 180

Senior - Men's Up to 80 kg

GOLD KHATTAB Abdelkareem Mohmmad Ahmad JOR 203

SILVER Sudhir IND 186

BRONZE KAUPPILA Harri FIN 162

Senior - Men's Up to 88 kg

GOLD SHANBIH Adel UAE 164

SILVER RANGA Arun IND 158

BRONZE CHINNAPHOP Khamdam THA 158

Senior - Men's Up to 97 kg

GOLD KHALAF Mohammed Khamis UAE 212

SILVER SAPAROV Bayram TKM 190

BRONZE GORGODZE Iago GEO 185
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9th Fazza World Para Powerlifting 
Dubai (UAE) 

17 - 22 Feb 2018

MEDALLISTS by Event

EVENT MEDAL NAME NPC RESULT

Senior - Men's Up to 107 kg

GOLD ENKHBAYAR Sodnompiljee MGL 220

SILVER OROSBAEV Zhyrgalbek KGZ 200

BRONZE ALNAQBI Abdalla UAE 185

Senior - Men's Over 107 kg

GOLD ELSHEBLI Jamil JOR 236

SILVER AL-AGEELI Faris IRQ 206

BRONZE ASLANOV Shamo AZE 205

Senior - Women's Up to 41 kg

GOLD BADDOUR Noura SYR 80

SILVER TOKAR Kseniia UKR 59

BRONZE KABYL Tursynay KAZ 50

Senior - Women's Up to 45 kg

GOLD KOZDRYK Justina POL 90

SILVER KHATUN Sakina IND 80

BRONZE MOHAMAD YASLI Nur Aini Bte SGP 53

Senior - Women's Up to 50 kg GOLD SOLOVIOVA Lidiia UKR 103

Senior - Women's Up to 55 kg

GOLD OYEMA Esther NGR 125

SILVER CEYLAN Yasemin TUR 100

BRONZE ASTUTI Rani Puji INA 80

Senior - Women's Up to 61 kg

GOLD TOPORKOVA Rayisa UKR 101

SILVER ALHASAN Fatema SYR 92

BRONZE MOTNOK Hat THA 63

Senior - Women's Up to 67 kg

GOLD KIM Hyeong Hui KOR 101

SILVER OLIINYK Natalia UKR 100

BRONZE ARENDSE Britney IRL 87
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9th Fazza World Para Powerlifting 
Dubai (UAE) 

17 - 22 Feb 2018

MEDALLISTS by Event

EVENT MEDAL NAME NPC RESULT

Senior - Women's Up to 73 kg

GOLD BOOTPO Arawan THA 105

SILVER PURBA Nurtani INA 105

BRONZE MARINENKOVA Larisa MDA 86

Senior - Women's Up to 79 kg GOLD EKEYEVA Mayagozel TKM 108

Senior - Women's Up to 86 kg GOLD OLUWAFENIAYO Folashade NGR 146
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9th Fazza World Para Powerlifting 
Dubai (UAE) 

17 - 22 Feb 2018

MEDALLISTS by Event

EVENT MEDAL NAME NPC RESULT

Junior - Men's Up to 54 kg GOLD ROZHKO Vasyl UKR 115

Junior - Men's Up to 59 kg GOLD OSTAPUK Denys UKR 116

Junior - Men's Up to 65 kg

GOLD GUSTIN Bonnie Bunyau MAS 157

SILVER SWITONSKI Sebastian POL 118

BRONZE ALBALUSCHI Osama UAE 94

Junior - Men's Up to 72 kg

GOLD TELESCA Donato ITA 160

SILVER HUSAWI Obadah KSA 80

BRONZE BALGITH Tarek KSA 80

Junior - Women's Up to 41 kg GOLD TOKAR Kseniia UKR 59

Junior - Women's Up to 67 kg GOLD ARENDSE Britney IRL 87
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9th Fazza World Para Powerlifting 
Dubai (UAE) 

17 - 22 Feb 2018

World Records  
As of 22 feb 2018

Women

Category SDMS Family Name Given Name NPC Birth Result Date Place

Women's Up to 41.00kg 9544 MURATLI Nazmiye TUR 1979-06-13 104 2016-09-08 Rio de Janeiro (BRA)

Women's Up to 45.00kg 16835 GUO Lingling CHN 1989-08-18 110 2017-12-04 Mexico City (MEX)

Women's Up to 50.00kg 13888 OYEMA Esther NGR 1982-04-20 126 2014-08-02 Glasgow (GBR)

Women's Up to 55.00kg 9470 PEREZ VAZQUEZ Amalia MEX 1973-07-10 130 2016-09-10 Rio de Janeiro (BRA)

Women's Up to 61.00kg 13887 EJIKE Lucy NGR 1977-10-16 142 2016-09-11 Rio de Janeiro (BRA)

Women's Up to 67.00kg 9590 TAN Yujiao CHN 1990-10-04 138,5 2016-09-11 Rio de Janeiro (BRA)

Women's Up to 73.00kg 8423 GHAZOUANI Souhad FRA 1982-08-07 150 2013-05-25 Alexin (RUS)

Women's Up to 79.00kg 11677 XU Lili CHN 1981-02-01 138.5 2017-12-07 Mexico City (MEX)

Women's Up to 86.00kg 14928 OLUWAFENIAYO Folashade NGR 1985-03-11 146 2018-02-22 Dubai (UAE)

Women's Over 86.00kg 16743 ORJI Precious NGR 1979-04-08 160 2016-09-14 Rio de Janeiro (BRA)

 

Men

Category SDMS Family Name Given Name NPC Birth Result Date Place

Men's Up to 49.00kg 9647 LE van Cong VIE 1984-06-20 183.5 2017-12-05 Mexico City (MEX)

Men's Up to 54.00kg 9417 OSMAN Sherif EGY 1982-09-15 205 2014-04-06 Dubai (UAE)

Men's Up to 59.00kg 9417 OSMAN Sherif EGY 1982-09-15 211 2016-09-09 Rio de Janeiro (BRA)

Men's Up to 65.00kg 14927 KEHINDE Paul Olumide NGR 1988-07-07 221 2018-02-18 Dubai (UAE)

Men's Up to 72.00kg 9555 MOHSIN Rasool IRQ 1987-11-17 228 2018-02-18 Dubai (UAE)

Men's Up to 80.00kg 9367 FARZIN Majid IRI 1984-04-29 240 2016-09-12 Rio de Janeiro (BRA)

Men's Up to 88.00kg 9422 ABDELHADY Hany EGY 1980 233 2016-02-18 DUBAI (UAE)

Men's Up to 97.00kg 12589 ELDIB Mohamed EGY 1979-01-07 243 2016-02-18 DUBAI (UAE)

Men's Up to 107.00kg 9497 HUSEYNOV Elshan AZE 1977-11-21 243 2015-11-27 Eger (HUN)

Men's Over 107.00kg 9377 RAHMAN Siamand IRI 1988-03-21 310 2016-09-14 Rio de Janeiro (BRA)

 



  
  

9th Fazza World Para Powerlifting 
Dubai (UAE) 

17 - 22 Feb 2018

Junior World Records  
As of 22 feb 2018

Women

Category SDMS Family Name Given Name NPC Birth Result Date Place

Women's Up to 41.00kg 28595 BEN Nsini Jonah NGR 1997-06-14 100 2015-07-26 Almaty (KAZ)

Women's Up to 45.00kg 29459 DUMAN Besra TUR 2001-10-01 90 2016-02-15 Dubai (UAE)

Women's Up to 50.00kg 29459 DUMAN Besra TUR 2001-10-01 106 2017-12-05 Mexico City (MEX)

Women's Up to 55.00kg 29065 SHEVCHUK Mariana UKR 1996-05-22 107 2016-09-10 Rio de Janeiro (BRA)

Women's Up to 61.00kg 26783 D´ANDREA Mariana BRA 1998-02-12 107 2017-05-05 Eger (HUN)

Women's Up to 67.00kg 19901 SAYAR Gamze TUR 1997-05-22 90 2017-12-02 Mexico City (MEX)

Women's Up to 73.00kg 15269 KUMEYKO Alina UKR 1997-07-27 98 2016-02-18 DUBAI (UAE)

Women's Up to 79.00kg 29965 SERRANO GUAJARDO Marion Alejandra CHI 1999-09-08 101 2017-12-07 Mexico City (MEX)

Women's Up to 86.00kg 15269 KUMEYKO Alina UKR 1997-07-27 102 2017-12-02 Mexico City (MEX)

Women's Over 86.00kg ()

 

Men

Category SDMS Family Name Given Name NPC Birth Result Date Place

Men's Up to 49.00kg 20826 BAKHTIAR Mohsen IRI 1998-05-17 131 2014-04-05 Dubai (UAE)

Men's Up to 54.00kg 11354 KOULOUMOGLOU Paschalis GRE 1994-11-03 148 2014-04-06 Dubai (UAE)

Men's Up to 59.00kg 11354 KOULOUMOGLOU Paschalis GRE 1994-11-03 140 2014-01-13 Eger (HUN)

Men's Up to 65.00kg 21641 GUSTIN Bonnie Bunyau MAS 1999-06-03 157 2018-02-18 Dubai (UAE)

Men's Up to 72.00kg 32501 TELESCA Donato ITA 1999-02-05 160 2018-02-18 Dubai (UAE)

Men's Up to 80.00kg 19891 AVOM MBUME Julien FRA 1995-08-02 161 2015-11-26 Eger (HUN)

Men's Up to 88.00kg 20254 SAMOVIK Andrey RUS 1996 163 2015-11-26 Eger (HUN)

Men's Up to 97.00kg 17773 DE ASSIS SILVA Mateus BRA 1997-05-27 193 2017-12-07 Mexico City (MEX)

Men's Up to 107.00kg 29457 OZTURK Faruk TUR 1997-07-27 180 2017-12-02 Mexico City (MEX)

Men's Over 107.00kg 20817 BILLINGSLEY Ja-Que USA 1996-03-13 184 2014-08-06 Aylesbury (GBR)

 



  
  

9th Fazza World Para Powerlifting 
Dubai (UAE) 

17 - 22 Feb 2018

Africa Records  
As of 22 feb 2018

Women

Category SDMS Family Name Given Name NPC Birth Result Date Place

Women's Up to 41.00kg 28595 BEN Nsini Jonah NGR 1997-06-14 100 2015-07-26 Almaty (KAZ)

Women's Up to 45.00kg 28597 TIJANI Latifat NGR 1981-11-08 106 2016-09-09 Rio de Janeiro (BRA)

Women's Up to 50.00kg 13888 OYEMA Esther NGR 1982-04-20 126 2014-08-02 Glasgow (GBR)

Women's Up to 55.00kg 13888 OYEMA Esther NGR 1982-04-20 133 2015-09-16 Brazzaville (CGO)

Women's Up to 61.00kg 13887 EJIKE Lucy NGR 1977-10-16 142 2016-09-11 Rio de Janeiro (BRA)

Women's Up to 67.00kg 12594 MAHMOUD Amal EGY 1978-10-21 122 2015-03-16 Dubai (UAE)

Women's Up to 73.00kg 28598 NWOSU Ndidi NGR 1979-06-06 140 2016-09-12 Rio de Janeiro (BRA)

Women's Up to 79.00kg 22200 OMOLAYO Bose NGR 1989-02-01 138 2016-09-12 Rio de Janeiro (BRA)

Women's Up to 86.00kg 16739 OBIJI Loveline NGR 1990-09-11 149 2015-09-18 Brazzaville (CGO)

Women's Over 86.00kg 16743 ORJI Precious NGR 1979-04-08 164 2015-09-18 Brazzaville (CGO)

 

Men

Category SDMS Family Name Given Name NPC Birth Result Date Place

Men's Up to 49.00kg 13890 ADESOKAN Yakubu NGR 1979-07-16 182 2015-09-15 Brazzaville (CGO)

Men's Up to 54.00kg 9417 OSMAN Sherif EGY 1982-09-15 205 2014-04-06 Dubai (UAE)

Men's Up to 59.00kg 9417 OSMAN Sherif EGY 1982-09-15 211 2016-09-09 Rio de Janeiro (BRA)

Men's Up to 65.00kg 14927 KEHINDE Paul Olumide NGR 1988-07-07 221 2018-02-18 Dubai (UAE)

Men's Up to 72.00kg 9421 ELELFAT Mohamed EGY 1979-06-25 218 2015-03-17 Dubai (UAE)

Men's Up to 80.00kg 9419 MATHANA Metwaly EGY 1974-11-30 232 2014-04-08 Dubai (UAE)

Men's Up to 88.00kg 9422 ABDELHADY Hany EGY 1980 233 2015-09-18 Brazzaville (CGO)

Men's Up to 97.00kg 12589 ELDIB Mohamed EGY 1979-01-07 243 2016-02-18 DUBAI (UAE)

Men's Up to 107.00kg 19399 AHMED Mohamed EGY 1982-01-18 233 2016-09-14 Rio de Janeiro (BRA)

Men's Over 107.00kg 19348 MOSAAD Amr EGY 1992-04-22 235 2016-09-14 Rio de Janeiro (BRA)

 



  
  

9th Fazza World Para Powerlifting 
Dubai (UAE) 

17 - 22 Feb 2018

Asia Records  
As of 22 feb 2018

Women

Category SDMS Family Name Given Name NPC Birth Result Date Place

Women's Up to 41.00kg 9393 CUI Zhe CHN 1986-12-01 103,5 2015-07-26 Almaty (KAZ)

Women's Up to 45.00kg 16835 GUO Lingling CHN 1989-08-18 110 2017-12-04 Mexico City (MEX)

Women's Up to 50.00kg 9395 SHI Shanshan CHN 1988-12-13 110 2015-07-27 Almaty (KAZ)

Women's Up to 55.00kg 9588 XIAO Cuijuan CHN 1986-04-19 126 2015-11-26 Eger (HUN)

Women's Up to 61.00kg 11678 YANG Yan CHN 1985-11-13 128 2016-09-11 Rio de Janeiro (BRA)

Women's Up to 67.00kg 9590 TAN Yujiao CHN 1990-10-04 138,5 2016-09-11 Rio de Janeiro (BRA)

Women's Up to 73.00kg 16672 FU Taoying CHN 1968-04-06 130 2015-07-29 Almaty (KAZ)

Women's Up to 79.00kg 11677 XU Lili CHN 1981-02-01 138.5 2017-12-07 Mexico City (MEX)

Women's Up to 86.00kg 16859 ZHENG Feifei CHN 1996-06-08 130 2018-12-08 Mexico City (MEX)

Women's Over 86.00kg 27943 LI Ruifang CHN 1971-05-20 135 2016-02-23 Kuala Lumpur (MAS)

 

Men

Category SDMS Family Name Given Name NPC Birth Result Date Place

Men's Up to 49.00kg 9647 LE van Cong VIE 1984-06-20 183.5 2017-12-05 Mexico City (MEX)

Men's Up to 54.00kg 14379 NGUYEN Binh An VIE 1985-01-28 183 2015-07-26 Almaty (KAZ)

Men's Up to 59.00kg 9373 JAFARI ARANGEH Amir IRI 1985-12-22 192 2015-07-27 Almaty (KAZ)

Men's Up to 65.00kg 9555 MOHSIN Rasool IRQ 1987-11-17 217 2014-10-21 Incheon (KOR)

Men's Up to 72.00kg 9555 MOHSIN Rasool IRQ 1987-11-17 228 2018-02-18 Dubai (UAE)

Men's Up to 80.00kg 9367 FARZIN Majid IRI 1984-04-29 240 2016-09-12 Rio de Janeiro (BRA)

Men's Up to 88.00kg 9376 SOLHIPOURAVANJI Seyedhamed IRI 1989-05-22 232 2016-02-18 DUBAI (UAE)

Men's Up to 97.00kg 9390 QI Dong CHN 1981-11-24 233 2016-09-13 Rio de Janeiro (BRA)

Men's Up to 107.00kg 14163 ENKHBAYAR Sodnompiljee MGL 1985-08-24 235 2017-12-02 Mexico City (MEX)

Men's Over 107.00kg 9377 RAHMAN Siamand IRI 1988-03-21 310 2016-09-14 Rio de Janeiro (BRA)

 



  
  

9th Fazza World Para Powerlifting 
Dubai (UAE) 

17 - 22 Feb 2018

Junior Asia Records  
As of 22 feb 2018

Women

Category SDMS Family Name Given Name NPC Birth Result Date Place

Women's Up to 41.00kg 21719 KARYANI Karyani INA 1995 50 2013-10-29 Kuala Lumpur (MAS)

Women's Up to 45.00kg ()

Women's Up to 50.00kg 15529 AL -MALIKI Zahraa IRQ 1997 71 2013-11-04 Kuala Lumpur (MAS)

Women's Up to 55.00kg 15529 AL -MALIKI Zahraa IRQ 1997 74 2015-07-28 Almaty (KAZ)

Women's Up to 61.00kg 15526 AL OSMANEE Gharam IRQ 1995-04-01 77 2013-11-05 Kuala Lumpur (MAS)

Women's Up to 67.00kg 15526 AL OSMANEE Gharam IRQ 1995-04-01 88 2015-07-28 Almaty (KAZ)

Women's Up to 73.00kg ()

Women's Up to 79.00kg ()

Women's Up to 86.00kg ()

Women's Over 86.00kg ()

 

Men

Category SDMS Family Name Given Name NPC Birth Result Date Place

Men's Up to 49.00kg 20826 BAKHTIAR Mohsen IRI 1998-05-17 131 2014-04-05 Dubai (UAE)

Men's Up to 54.00kg 27496 RADJAPOV Khamidjon UZB 1995-01-04 121 2015-07-26 Almaty (KAZ)

Men's Up to 59.00kg 20825 DOUSTDARSHAHMIRZADI Ahmad IRI 1995 133 2014-04-06 Dubai (UAE)

Men's Up to 65.00kg 21641 GUSTIN Bonnie Bunyau MAS 1999-06-03 157 2018-02-18 Dubai (UAE)

Men's Up to 72.00kg 19587 UMIRZAKOV Farhod UZB 1996-05-16 137 2015-07-27 Almaty (KAZ)

Men's Up to 80.00kg 27494 ABDUSATTAROV Doston UZB 1995-11-13 127 2015-07-08 Almaty (KAZ)

Men's Up to 88.00kg 20688 BOLINGER Yegor KAZ 1994 137 2014-10-22 Incheon (KOR)

Men's Up to 97.00kg 20694 OROSBAEV Zhyrgalbek KGZ 1993-07-19 170 2013-11-06 Kuala Lumpur (MAS)

Men's Up to 107.00kg 20827 SAYADI Mahdi IRI 1996 167 2014-04-11 Dubai (UAE)

Men's Over 107.00kg 15576 MOTAGHIAN VARNOSFADERANI Meysam IRI 1995 183 2013-10-29 Kuala Lumpur (MAS)

 



  
  

9th Fazza World Para Powerlifting 
Dubai (UAE) 

17 - 22 Feb 2018

Junior Europe Records  
As of 22 feb 2018

Women

Category SDMS Family Name Given Name NPC Birth Result Date Place

Women's Up to 41.00kg 19507 VORONTSOVA Yulia RUS 1996/05/28 81 2016-02-15 DUBAI (UAE)

Women's Up to 45.00kg 29459 DUMAN Besra TUR 2001-10-01 90 2016-02-15 Dubai (UAE)

Women's Up to 50.00kg 29459 DUMAN Besra TUR 2001-10-01 106 2017-12-05 Mexico City (MEX)

Women's Up to 55.00kg 29065 SHEVCHUK Mariana UKR 1996-05-22 107 2016-09-10 Rio de Janeiro (BRA)

Women's Up to 61.00kg 22723 MACHEKHINA Elena RUS 1997 76 2015-11-26 Eger (HUN)

Women's Up to 67.00kg 19901 SAYAR Gamze TUR 1997-05-22 90 2017-12-02 Mexico City (MEX)

Women's Up to 73.00kg 15269 KUMEYKO Alina UKR 1997-07-27 98 2016-02-18 DUBAI (UAE)

Women's Up to 79.00kg ()

Women's Up to 86.00kg 15269 KUMEYKO Alina UKR 1997-07-27 102 2017-12-02 Mexico City (MEX)

Women's Over 86.00kg ()

 

Men

Category SDMS Family Name Given Name NPC Birth Result Date Place

Men's Up to 49.00kg 29376 IVANOV Aleksandr RUS 1999 121 2015-11-24 Eger (HUN)

Men's Up to 54.00kg 11354 KOULOUMOGLOU Paschalis GRE 1994-11-03 148 2014-04-06 Dubai (UAE)

Men's Up to 59.00kg 11354 KOULOUMOGLOU Paschalis GRE 1994-11-03 140 2014-01-13 Eger (HUN)

Men's Up to 65.00kg 21972 MAMUNEAS Panagiotis GBR 1996-11-01 140 2017-12-08 Mexico City (MEX)

Men's Up to 72.00kg 32501 TELESCA Donato ITA 1999-02-05 160 2018-02-18 Dubai (UAE)

Men's Up to 80.00kg 19891 AVOM MBUME Julien FRA 1995-08-02 161 2015-11-26 Eger (HUN)

Men's Up to 88.00kg 20254 SAMOVIK Andrey RUS 1996 163 2015-11-26 Eger (HUN)

Men's Up to 97.00kg 20436 KARASEV Denis RUS 1994 133 2014-04-10 Dubai (UAE)

Men's Up to 107.00kg 29457 OZTURK Faruk TUR 1997-07-27 180 2017-12-02 Mexico City (MEX)

Men's Over 107.00kg ()

 



 

 

ENTRIES BY NPC 

 

 

NPC # SDMS Last name Given name Gender DoB BW Cat.

ALG - Algeria

1 9679 BETTIR Hocine M 1990-08-02 -65 kg

AZE ­ Azerbaijan   

1 33107 ASLANOV Shamo M 1983-03-23 +107 kg

FIN ­ Finland

1 9282 KAUPPILA Harri M 1979-03-31 -80 kg

2 35820 JOKINEN Reetta F 1983-06-17 -45 kg

3 35819 KUUSELA Jenni F 1989-05-07 -45 kg

GEO - Georgia

1 12662 GORGODZE Iago M 1976-10-19 -97 kg

2 29775 JINTCHARADZE Akaki M 1987-07-19 -107 kg

3 30136 Gamidova Natela F 1977-02-09 -55 kg

GHA - Ghana

1 27758 ANTWI Vida F 1982-06-07 -61 kg

INA - Indonesia

1 22587 ASTUTI Rani Puji F 1983-03-10 -55 kg

2 9646 PURBA Nurtani F 1975-03-28 -73 kg

IND - India

1 9689 BASHA Farman M 1974-03-25 -49 kg

2 32724 RAGHAV Sauravsingh M 1992-07-20 -65 kg

3 30370 JAIDEEP M 1989-12-30 -72 kg

4 32760 Sudhir M 1994-10-27 -80 kg

5 30369 RANGA Arun M 1993-12-11 -88 kg

6 21789 SINGH Joginder M 1986-03-04 -97 kg

7 15584 KHATUN Sakina F 1989-06-20 -45 kg

8 33354 REKHA Rani F 1989-10-15 -61 kg

IRL - Ireland

1 32799 ARENDSE Britney (Junior) F 1999-12-17 -67 kg

IRQ - Iraq

1 9553 AL-TAMEEMI Hasan M 1977-08-12 -65 kg

2 9555 MOHSIN Rasool M 1987-11-17 -72 kg

3 9552 AL-AGEELI Faris M 1974-05-20 +107 kg

ITA - Italy

1 28590 FORTE Ludovico Giuseppe M 1991-12-13 -65 kg

2 17407 CATTINI Matteo M 1984-07-17 -72 kg

3 32501 TELESCA Donato (Junior) M 1999-02-05 -72 kg



 

 

 

NPC # SDMS Last name Given name Gender DoB BW Cat.

JOR - Jordan

1 9710 QARADA Omar Sami Hamadeh M 1981-03-01 -49 kg

2 11779 TARBASH Mohammad M 1984-06-09 -59 kg

3 9715 KHATTAB
Abdelkareem Mohmmad 

Ahmad
M 1991-09-04 -80 kg

4 21779 ABUARAR Mohammad M 1996-02-02 -97 kg

5 2050 ELSHEBLI Jamil M 1979-04-09 +107 kg

6 9716 ALHAJAJ Tharwh Tayseer Hamdan F 1973-01-01 -86 kg

KAZ - Kazakhstan

1 32809 BUIMOV Zakhar (Junior) M 2001-08-22 -49 kg

2 32811 DEGTYAREV David M 1996-06-12 -54 kg

3 32812 NIZAVITIN Vladimir (Junior) M 1998-01-17 -59 kg

4 35938 OSTAPENKO Kirill M 1988-01-22 -72 kg

5 35197 KABYL Tursynay (Junior) F 2000-01-07 -41 kg

6 35937 DYUSSEBAYEVA Roza F 1983-02-01 -45 kg

7 35939 MASLOVA Nina F 1985-01-25 -67 kg

KEN - Kenya 

1 13853 ABBAYYO Samson Okutto M 1979-07-31 -59 kg

KGZ - Kyrgyzstan

1 13776 KALIEV Esen M 1983-01-02 -59 kg

2 28607 ARGYMBAEV Maksat M 1989-10-26 -72 kg

3 32904 MATHAMATKUL UULU Sagynbek M 1991-10-27 -88 kg

4 23813 KAMCHYBEKOV Adilet M 1992-03-26 -97 kg

5 20694 OROSBAEV Zhyrgalbek M 1993-07-19 -107 kg

KOR - Korea

1 35852 SEO Beom Jo (Junior) M 1999-03-21 -65 kg

2 33171 CHOI Jin Geun M 1982-02-06 -80 kg

3 9664 KIM Hyeong Hui F 1973-10-21 -67 kg

4 35851 KIM Mjeong Hee F 1966-03-03 -73 kg

KSA - Saudi Arabia

1 30202 OLAYMI Maysar M 1993-06-01 -49 kg

2 21588 ALHAWSAWI Aseel M 1997-05-18 -65 kg

3 35235 HUSAWI Obadah (Junior) M 1999-07-18 -72 kg

4 35234 BALGITH Tarek (Junior) M 1999-12-04 -72 kg

5 30203 SUHLUL Abdulaziz M 1992-05-18 -72 kg

6 30201 HAWSAWI Saeed M 1991-12-02 -88 kg

7 32197 BAWWAB Yahya M 1981-12-23 -97 kg

8 30200 ALQAHTANI Saleh (Junior) M 1999-01-14 -107 kg

9 21966 AL NAJIM Khalid M 1984-12-08 +107 kg

LAT - Latvia

1 32827 PETKEVICS Aleksejs M 1982-09-04 -72 kg

MAS - Malaysia

1 21641 GUSTIN Bonnie Bunyau (Junior) M 1999-06-03 -65 kg

2 9406 MD SAAD Mohd Shahmil M 1986-05-14 -107 kg



 

 

 

NPC # SDMS Last name Given name Gender DoB BW Cat.

MDA - Moldova

1 29228 RAIUL Denis M 1992-12-01 -80 kg

2 13673 MARINENKOVA Larisa F 1969-03-07 -73 kg

MGL - Mongolia

1 14163 ENKHBAYAR Sodnompiljee M 1985-08-24 -107 kg

NED

1 16920 VELTHUIS Jeroen M 1967-07-08 -97 kg

NEP - Nepal

1 36191 TAMANG Durga Man M 1979-09-14 -80 kg

2 36192 GHIMIRE Laxmi F 1994-05-07 -61 kg

NGR - Nigeria

1 22828 EZURUIKE Roland M 1976-05-05 -54 kg

2 14927 KEHINDE Paul Olumide M 1988-07-07 -65 kg

3 13888 OYEMA Esther F 1982-04-20 -55 kg

4 14928 OLUWAFENIAYO Folashade F 1985-03-11 -86 kg

POL - Poland

1 9533 SZYMANSKI Slawomir M 1985-03-19 -49 kg

2 34761 SWITONSKI Sebastian (Junior) M 1998-04-09 -65 kg

3 29447 SALWA Michal M 1988-08-24 -107 kg

4 9525 KOZDRYK Justina F 1980-03-04 -45 kg

SGP - Singapore

1 35919 MOKRI Ashree M 1968-08-18 -65 kg

2 28101 VANEN Kalai M 1959-02-17 -97 kg

3 35918 MOHAMAD YASLI Nur Aini Bte F 1992-03-05 -45 kg

SYR - Syria

1 17155 ABOU MUGHDEB Yaha M 1979-09-15 -49 kg

2 29297 MANZOUR Mouayad M 1996-11-11 -49 kg

3 11461 BADDOUR Noura F 1984-11-13 -41 kg

4 9725 ALHASAN Fatema F 1997-10-10 -61 kg

5 9723 ELIAS Natali F 1980-05-25 -73 kg

THA - Thailand

1 29735 PONGSAO Amorntep M 1995-11-13 -54 kg

2 9607 SUKJARERN Choochat M 1975-12-01 -59 kg

3 9608 KASANUN Narong M 1977-04-07 -65 kg

4 9609 MARASRI Thongsa M 1975-01-30 -72 kg

5 9616 PONGTAO Kampa M 1977-11-02 -80 kg

6 34635 CHINNAPHOP Khamdam M 1993-12-31 -88 kg

7 9613 TONGSANG Prakit M 1984-07-21 -107 kg

8 9601 KONGMUANG Wandi F 1967-05-05 -55 kg

9 9599 CHAROENJING Phikul F 1978-03-16 -55 kg

10 9600 MOTNOK Hat F 1977-02-03 -61 kg

11 9602 ANON Somkhoun F 1977-10-14 -67 kg

12 9603 BOOTPO Arawan F 1984-10-10 -73 kg



 

 

 

NPC # SDMS Last name Given name Gender DoB BW Cat.

TKM - Turkmenistan

1 9316 MELADZE Sergey M 1980-04-01 -72 kg

2 9318 UREMOV Dovletyar M 1984-06-12 -80 kg

3 13756 SAPAROV Bayram M 1972-11-18 -97 kg

4 9320 EKEYEVA Mayagozel F 1986-05-05 -79 kg

TUR - Turkey

1 9542 CEYLAN Yasemin F 1987-03-10 -55 kg

UAE - United Arab Emirates

1 8223 ALAFARI Eisa M 1978-09-08 -54 kg

2 32026 ALBALUSCHI Osama (Junior) M 2003-01-01 -65 kg

3 1002 ALBLOUSHI Abdulaziz M -65 kg

4 8718 ZAABI Saif M 1979-08-30 -72 kg

5 12618 HAMAD ALHAMMADI Hamad M 6-3106-019 -88 kg

6 17532 SHANBIH Adel M 1989-12-13 -88 kg

7 31333 ABDULAZIZ RAHMATALLA Saud (Junior) M 2001-11-03 -88 kg

8 9629 AHMED Rashed Hassan M 1980-10-10 -97 kg

9 9623 KHALAF Mohammed Khamis M 1969-02-23 -97 kg

10 17213 ALHAMADI Khalid M 1992-02-27 -97 kg

11 19331 ALNAQBI Abdalla M 1991-07-01 -107 kg

12 36214 ABDULLA Alarimi M 1979-10-24 -107 kg

13 36000 ALZEJOUDI Maryam F 1995-08-02 -50 kg

14 22634 ALZEYOUDI Mozah F 1992-10-18 -55 kg

15 14905 NAQBI Haifa F 1981-08-12 -73 kg

16 22635 ALZEYOUDI Maryam F 1996-01-20 -79 kg

UKR - Ukraine

1 32019 ROZHKO Vasyl (Junior) M 1998-01-13 -54 kg

2 35857 OSTAPUK Denys (Junior) M 1999-09-05 -59 kg

3 33357 DVORTSOV Serhil M 1989-08-24 -65 kg

4 35858 TOKAR Kseniia (Junior) F 2001-11-23 -41 kg

5 9356 SOLOVIOVA Lidiia F 1978-01-21 -50 kg

6 9351 TOPORKOVA Rayisa F 1986-02-18 -61 kg

7 35859 OLIINYK Natalia F 1981-07-09 -67 kg



  
  

9th Fazza World Para Powerlifting 
Dubai (UAE) 

17 - 22 Feb 2018

Start List   Men's Up to 49 kg
  
  

Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Age
Class Cat. B.W. Rack   1st  Group

4 9710 JOR QARADA Omar Sami Hamadeh 1981-03-01 SE -49 kg 47.25 12 165 A

19 17155 SYR ABOU MUGHDEB Yaha 1979-09-15 SE -49 kg 47.93 13 110 A

21 29297 SYR MANZOUR Mouayad 1996-11-11 SE -49 kg 43.84 13 105 A

51 32809 KAZ BUIMOV Zakhar 2001-08-22 JU -49 kg 48.17 14 75 A

64 9533 POL SZYMANSKI Slawomir 1985-03-19 SE -49 kg 48.39 11 117 A

108 9689 IND BASHA Farman 1974-03-25 SE -49 kg 47.85 11 137 A

117 30202 KSA OLAYMI Maysar 1993-06-01 SE -49 kg 44.44 15 95 A

  

  

Chief Referee  LASHEHAB Fahti LBA

Side Referee 1  AL-JANABI Mezher IRQ

Side Referee 2  PARUKH Olesya RUS

Technical Delegate  KAMARUZAMAN Lt Cdr MAS



  
  

9th Fazza World Para Powerlifting 
Dubai (UAE) 

17 - 22 Feb 2018

Start List   Women's Up to 41 kg & up to 45 kg
  
  

Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given
name DoB Age

Class Cat. B.W. Rack   1st  Group

25 35197 KAZ KABYL Tursynay 2000-01-07 JU -41 kg 39.22 4 50 A

63 11461 SYR BADDOUR Noura 1984-11-13 SE -41 kg 37.87 7 80 A

76 35858 UKR TOKAR Kseniia 2001-11-23 JU -41 kg 37.25 3 50 A

16 9525 POL KOZDRYK Justina 1980-03-04 SE -45 kg 43.94 2 90 A

22 35820 FIN JOKINEN Reetta 1983-06-17 SE -45 kg 43.99 4 34 A

28 15584 IND KHATUN Sakina 1989-06-20 SE -45 kg 44.28 11 82 A

48 35918 SGP MOHAMAD YASLI Nur Aini Bte 1992-03-05 SE -45 kg 44.90 8 48 A

77 35819 FIN KUUSELA Jenni 1989-05-07 SE -45 kg 43.95 4 52 A

119 35937 KAZ DYUSSEBAYEVA Roza 1983-02-01 SE -45 kg 44.12 4 37 A

  

  

Chief Referee  MILEA Maria ROU

Side Referee 1  MAT SHAH Noor Syahieda MAS

Side Referee 2  GYERKO Zita HUN

Technical Delegate  KAMARUZAMAN Lt Cdr MAS



  
  

9th Fazza World Para Powerlifting 
Dubai (UAE) 

17 - 22 Feb 2018

Start List   Women's Up to 50 kg & up to 55 kg
  
  

Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given
name DoB Age

Class Cat. B.W. Rack   1st  Group

7 9356 UKR SOLOVIOVA Lidiia 1978-01-21 SE -50 kg 48.99 1 103 A

49 36000 UAE ALZEJOUDI Maryam 1995-08-02 SE -50 kg 49.91 5 35 A

61 9601 THA KONGMUANG Wandi 1967-05-05 SE -55 kg 53.51 9 77 A

79 30136 GEO Gamidova Natela 1977-02-09 SE -55 kg 52.25 10 45 A

83 9542 TUR CEYLAN Yasemin 1987-03-10 SE -55 kg 54.47 9 90 A

92 22587 INA ASTUTI Rani Puji 1983-03-10 SE -55 kg 54.99 8 70 A

106 13888 NGR OYEMA Esther 1982-04-20 SE -55 kg 50.10 12 100 A

109 9599 THA CHAROENJING Phikul 1978-03-16 SE -55 kg 52.39 8 50 A

122 22634 UAE ALZEYOUDI Mozah 1992-10-18 SE -55 kg 53.79 7 63 A

  

  

Chief Referee  MOHAMAD Norsiah MAS

Side Referee 1  MILEA Maria ROU

Side Referee 2  NEPANTZAKI Paschalina GRE

Technical Delegate  KAMARUZAMAN Lt Cdr MAS



  
  

9th Fazza World Para Powerlifting 
Dubai (UAE) 

17 - 22 Feb 2018

Start List   Men's Up to 54 kg & - Up to 59 kg
  
  

Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Age
Class Cat. B.W. Rack   1st  Group

14 29735 THA PONGSAO Amorntep 1995-11-13 SE -54 kg 53.20 12 120 B

35 22828 NGR EZURUIKE Roland 1976-05-05 SE -54 kg 51.36 12 180 A

69 8223 UAE ALAFARI Eisa 1978-09-08 SE -54 kg 53.68 6 55 B

94 32811 KAZ DEGTYAREV David 1996-06-12 SE -54 kg 53.16 2 147 A

100 32019 UKR ROZHKO Vasyl 1998-01-13 JU -54 kg 50.36 8 110 B

59 13776 KGZ KALIEV Esen 1983-01-02 SE -59 kg 58.76 11 158 A

62 13853 KEN ABBAYYO Samson Okutto 1979-07-31 SE -59 kg 56.85 15 135 A

66 9607 THA SUKJARERN Choochat 1975-12-01 SE -59 kg 56.86 11 150 A

81 35857 UKR OSTAPUK Denys 1999-09-05 JU -59 kg 57.39 8 107 B

87 11779 JOR TARBASH Mohammad 1984-06-09 SE -59 kg 58.04 16 172 A

89 32812 KAZ NIZAVITIN Vladimir 1998-01-17 JU -59 kg 57.65 8 90 B

  

  

Chief Referee  SALEH Nader BRN

Side Referee 1  MAT SHAH Noor Syahieda MAS

Side Referee 2  EL SHERBENY Mahmoud EGY

Technical Delegate  KAMARUZAMAN Lt Cdr MAS



  
  

9th Fazza World Para Powerlifting 
Dubai (UAE) 

17 - 22 Feb 2018

Start List   Men's Up to 65 kg
  
  

Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Age
Class Cat. B.W. Rack   1st  Group

2 35852 KOR SEO Beom Jo 1999-03-21 JU -65 kg 63.89 11 80 B

10 9679 ALG BETTIR Hocine 1990-08-02 SE -65 kg 64.84 13 175 A

26 32724 IND RAGHAV Sauravsingh 1992-07-20 SE -65 kg 62.87 14 150 A

36 1002 UAE ALBLOUSHI Abdulaziz SE -65 kg DNS 

39 14927 NGR KEHINDE Paul Olumide 1988-07-07 SE -65 kg 63.79 14 210 A

44 9608 THA KASANUN Narong 1977-04-07 SE -65 kg 63.74 12 155 A

52 28590 ITA FORTE Ludovico Giuseppe 1991-12-13 SE -65 kg 63.57 15 134 B

68 35919 SGP MOKRI Ashree 1968-08-18 SE -65 kg 62.30 14 80 B

71 34761 POL SWITONSKI Sebastian 1998-04-09 JU -65 kg 64.00 14 117 B

72 33357 UKR DVORTSOV Serhil 1989-08-24 SE -65 kg 63.68 10 147 A

80 32026 UAE ALBALUSCHI Osama 2003-01-01 JU -65 kg 60.68 14 86 B

85 21588 KSA ALHAWSAWI Aseel 1997-05-18 SE -65 kg 62.77 17 117 B

104 9553 IRQ AL-TAMEEMI Hasan 1977-08-12 SE -65 kg 63.58 15 165 A

113 21641 MAS GUSTIN Bonnie Bunyau 1999-06-03 JU -65 kg 63.80 6 150 A

  

  

Chief Referee  AL-ZUBI Azzam JOR

Side Referee 1  TALIB ARABEH Haider UAE

Side Referee 2  MOHAMAD Norsiah MAS

Technical Delegate  KAMARUZAMAN Lt Cdr MAS



  
  

9th Fazza World Para Powerlifting 
Dubai (UAE) 

17 - 22 Feb 2018

Start List   Men's Up tp 72 kg
  
  

Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Age Class Cat. B.W. Rack   1st  Group

5 30203 KSA SUHLUL Abdulaziz 1992-05-18 SE -72 kg 70.00 17 130 B

6 35938 KAZ OSTAPENKO Kirill 1988-01-22 SE -72 kg 69.21 14 105 B

15 28607 KGZ ARGYMBAEV Maksat 1989-10-26 SE -72 kg 70.17 11 145 A

17 17407 ITA CATTINI Matteo 1984-07-17 SE -72 kg 69.40 16 137 B

30 32501 ITA TELESCA Donato 1999-02-05 JU -72 kg 71.50 18 153 A

38 9555 IRQ MOHSIN Rasool 1987-11-17 SE -72 kg 71.50 14 200 A

46 9609 THA MARASRI Thongsa 1975-01-30 SE -72 kg 71.63 11 170 A

93 30370 IND JAIDEEP 1989-12-30 SE -72 kg 71.91 12 180 A

97 9316 TKM MELADZE Sergey 1980-04-01 SE -72 kg 71.13 15 180 A

103 35234 KSA BALGITH Tarek 1999-12-04 JU -72 kg 69.40 17 80 B

111 35235 KSA HUSAWI Obadah 1999-07-18 JU -72 kg 65.34 18 70 B

112 8718 UAE ZAABI Saif 1979-08-30 SE -72 kg 67.64 14 130 B

121 32827 LAT PETKEVICS Aleksejs 1982-09-04 SE -72 kg 68.76 16 143 A

  

  

Chief Referee  AL-QUERSH Mohammed YEM

Side Referee 1  MOHAMAD Norsiah MAS

Side Referee 2  AL ARJAMEH Ahmed JOR

Technical Delegate  KAMARUZAMAN Lt Cdr MAS



  
  

9th Fazza World Para Powerlifting 
Dubai (UAE) 

17 - 22 Feb 2018

Start List   Women's Up to 61 kg & up to 67kg
  
  

Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Age Class Cat. B.W. Rack   1st  Group

8 9725 SYR ALHASAN Fatema 1997-10-10 SE -61 kg 60.05 12 87 A

11 33354 IND REKHA Rani 1989-10-15 SE -61 kg 60.76 11 42 A

29 36192 NEP GHIMIRE Laxmi 1994-05-07 SE -61 kg 59.97 9 25 A

43 9351 UKR TOPORKOVA Rayisa 1986-02-18 SE -61 kg 55.41 4 95 A

82 27758 GHA ANTWI Vida 1982-06-07 SE -61 kg DNS 

84 9600 THA MOTNOK Hat 1977-02-03 SE -61 kg 57.95 11 60 A

13 32799 IRL ARENDSE Britney 1999-12-17 JU -67 kg 65.76 13 83 A

37 35939 KAZ MASLOVA Nina 1985-01-25 SE -67 kg 65.80 10 40 A

40 9602 THA ANON Somkhoun 1977-10-14 SE -67 kg 61.93 10 75 A

55 35859 UKR OLIINYK Natalia 1981-07-09 SE -67 kg 61.58 9 90 A

101 9664 KOR KIM Hyeong Hui 1973-10-21 SE -67 kg 64.49 12 98 A

  

  

Chief Referee  MAT SHAH Noor Syahieda MAS

Side Referee 1  MILEA Maria ROU

Side Referee 2  PARUKH Olesya RUS

Technical Delegate  KAMARUZAMAN Lt Cdr MAS



  
  

9th Fazza World Para Powerlifting 
Dubai (UAE) 

17 - 22 Feb 2018

Start List   Men's Up to 80 kg
  
  

Lot SDMS NPC Last
name Given name DoB Age

Class Cat. B.W. Rack   1st  Group

27 9616 THA PONGTAO Kampa 1977-11-02 SE -80 kg 72.64 11 140 A

32 32760 IND Sudhir 1994-10-27 SE -80 kg 78.68 14 182 A

33 9715 JOR KHATTAB Abdelkareem Mohmmad Ahmad 1991-09-04 SE -80 kg 78.15 12 210 A

34 36191 NEP TAMANG Durga Man 1979-09-14 SE -80 kg 73.48 9 45 A

42 33171 KOR CHOI Jin Geun 1982-02-06 SE -80 kg 79.58 12 120 A

53 9318 TKM UREMOV Dovletyar 1984-06-12 SE -80 kg 78.71 14 150 A

90 29228 MDA RAIUL Denis 1992-12-01 SE -80 kg 78.94 16 155 A

110 9282 FIN KAUPPILA Harri 1979-03-31 SE -80 kg 79.40 13 162 A

  

  

Chief Referee  AL-ZUBI Azzam JOR

Side Referee 1  MOHAMAD Norsiah MAS

Side Referee 2  MUSLEH Yasser YEM

Technical Delegate  KAMARUZAMAN Lt Cdr MAS



  
  

9th Fazza World Para Powerlifting 
Dubai (UAE) 

17 - 22 Feb 2018

Start List   Men's Up to 88 kg
  
  

Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given
name DoB Age

Class Cat. B.W. Rack   1st  Group

24 12618 UAE HAMAD ALHAMMADI Hamad 1996-06-31 SE -88 kg 85.73 17 70 A

41 30201 KSA HAWSAWI Saeed 1991-12-02 SE -88 kg 85.49 17 125 A

75 30369 IND RANGA Arun 1993-12-11 SE -88 kg 83.08 13 152 A

86 32904 KGZ MATHAMATKUL UULU Sagynbek 1991-10-27 SE -88 kg 87.30 13 152 A

95 34635 THA CHINNAPHOP Khamdam 1993-12-31 SE -88 kg 85.02 11 150 A

105 17532 UAE SHANBIH Adel 1989-12-13 SE -88 kg 87.97 14 160 A

123 31333 UAE ABDULAZIZ RAHMATALLA Saud 2001-11-03 JU -88 kg 87.62 15 60 A

  

  

Chief Referee  ALRAISSI Ahmed UAE

Side Referee 1  SALEH Nader BRN

Side Referee 2  NEPANTZAKI Paschalina GRE

Technical Delegate  KAMARUZAMAN Lt Cdr MAS



  
  

9th Fazza World Para Powerlifting 
Dubai (UAE) 

17 - 22 Feb 2018

Start List   Men's Up to 97 kg
  
  

Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Age
Class Cat. B.W. Rack   1st  Group

12 21779 JOR ABUARAR Mohammad 1996-02-02 SE -97 kg 89.40 15 165 A

23 16920 NED VELTHUIS Jeroen 1967-07-08 SE -97 kg 95.95 17 132 B

45 23813 KGZ KAMCHYBEKOV Adilet 1992-03-26 SE -97 kg 96.32 14 165 A

50 9623 UAE KHALAF Mohammed Khamis 1969-02-23 SE -97 kg 93.33 16 200 A

54 21789 IND SINGH Joginder 1986-03-04 SE -97 kg 89.00 14 150 B

56 28101 SGP VANEN Kalai 1959-02-17 SE -97 kg 94.70 19 148 B

58 9629 UAE AHMED Rashed Hassan 1980-10-10 SE -97 kg 96.32 15 175 A

78 32197 KSA BAWWAB Yahya 1981-12-23 SE -97 kg 88.37 16 125 B

88 13756 TKM SAPAROV Bayram 1972-11-18 SE -97 kg 95.18 14 185 A

102 12662 GEO GORGODZE Iago 1976-10-19 SE -97 kg 96.12 14 180 A

118 17213 UAE ALHAMADI Khalid 1992-02-27 SE -97 kg 94.98 18 100 B

  

  

Chief Referee  MOHAMAD Norsiah MAS

Side Referee 1  GYERKO Zita HUN

Side Referee 2  MUSLEH Yasser YEM

Technical Delegate  KAMARUZAMAN Lt Cdr MAS



  
  

9th Fazza World Para Powerlifting 
Dubai (UAE) 

17 - 22 Feb 2018

Start List   Men's Up to 107 kg
  
  

Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Age
Class Cat. B.W. Rack   1st  Group

1 14163 MGL ENKHBAYAR Sodnompiljee 1985-08-24 SE -107 kg 104.60 14 210 A

9 20694 KGZ OROSBAEV Zhyrgalbek 1993-07-19 SE -107 kg 106.55 13 204 A

18 9613 THA TONGSANG Prakit 1984-07-21 SE -107 kg 105.11 18 155 A

57 29775 GEO JINTCHARADZE Akaki 1987-07-19 SE -107 kg 105.77 15 180 A

67 36214 UAE ABDULLA Alarimi 1979-10-24 SE -107 kg 98.56 17 90 A

107 9406 MAS MD SAAD Mohd Shahmil 1986-05-14 SE -107 kg 103.74 16 170 A

114 19331 UAE ALNAQBI Abdalla 1991-07-01 SE -107 kg 105.05 16 180 A

116 29447 POL SALWA Michal 1988-08-24 SE -107 kg 104.31 16 160 A

120 30200 KSA ALQAHTANI Saleh 1999-01-14 JU -107 kg 104.14 17 90 A

  

  

Chief Referee  AL-JANABI Mezher IRQ

Side Referee 1  MILEA Maria ROU

Side Referee 2  ALI AL-NUAIMI Mohammed UAE

Technical Delegate  KAMARUZAMAN Lt Cdr MAS



  
  

9th Fazza World Para Powerlifting 
Dubai (UAE) 

17 - 22 Feb 2018

Start List   Women's Up to 73 kg, up to 79 kg & up to 86 kg
  
  

Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Age
Class Cat. B.W. Rack   1st  Group

20 35851 KOR KIM Mjeong Hee 1966-03-03 SE -73 kg 70.90 11 55 A

73 9646 INA PURBA Nurtani 1975-03-28 SE -73 kg 71.49 13 100 A

96 14905 UAE NAQBI Haifa 1981-08-12 SE -73 kg 67.78 9 70 A

98 13673 MDA MARINENKOVA Larisa 1969-03-07 SE -73 kg 71.47 16 80 A

99 9723 SYR ELIAS Natali 1980-05-25 SE -73 kg 69.62 13 82 A

115 9603 THA BOOTPO Arawan 1984-10-10 SE -73 kg 67.29 10 101 A

3 22635 UAE ALZEYOUDI Maryam 1996-01-20 SE -79 kg 74.22 7 55 A

65 9320 TKM EKEYEVA Mayagozel 1986-05-05 SE -79 kg 77.02 9 100 A

60 9716 JOR ALHAJAJ Tharwh Tayseer Hamdan 1973-01-01 SE -86 kg 84.16 12 110 A

91 14928 NGR OLUWAFENIAYO Folashade 1985-03-11 SE -86 kg 82.96 12 120 A

  

  

Chief Referee  MILEA Maria ROU

Side Referee 1  MOHAMAD Norsiah MAS

Side Referee 2  AL-JANABI Mezher IRQ

Technical Delegate  KAMARUZAMAN Lt Cdr MAS



  
  

9th Fazza World Para Powerlifting 
Dubai (UAE) 

17 - 22 Feb 2018

Start List   Men's Over 107 kg
  
  

Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Age Class Cat. B.W. Rack   1st  Group

31 21966 KSA AL NAJIM Khalid 1984-12-08 SE +107 kg 154.59 17 190 A

47 9552 IRQ AL-AGEELI Faris 1974-05-20 SE +107 kg 120.34 18 195 A

70 2050 JOR ELSHEBLI Jamil 1979-04-09 SE +107 kg 125.22 17 225 A

74 33107 AZE ASLANOV Shamo 1983-03-23 SE +107 kg 145.40 16 192 A

  

  

Chief Referee  SALEH Nader BRN

Side Referee 1  ALRAISSI Ahmed UAE

Side Referee 2  EL SHERBENY Mahmoud EGY

Technical Delegate  KAMARUZAMAN Lt Cdr MAS



  
  

9th Fazza World Para Powerlifting 
Dubai (UAE) 

17 - 22 Feb 2018

Senior - Men's Up to 49 kg

Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Age
Class Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best Rank

4 9710 JOR QARADA Omar Sami Hamadeh 1981-03-01 SE -49 kg 47.25 12  165 165   165 1

108 9689 IND BASHA Farman 1974-03-25 SE -49 kg 47.85 11 135 140  145  140 2

64 9533 POL SZYMANSKI Slawomir 1985-03-19 SE -49 kg 48.39 11 116 118 123  123 3

21 29297 SYR MANZOUR Mouayad 1996-11-11 SE -49 kg 43.84 13 107 112 118  118 4

19 17155 SYR ABOU MUGHDEB Yaha 1979-09-15 SE -49 kg 47.93 13 115  120  123  115 5

117 30202 KSA OLAYMI Maysar 1993-06-01 SE -49 kg 44.44 15  95 105 107  107 6

51 32809 KAZ BUIMOV Zakhar 2001-08-22 JU -49 kg 48.17 14 75  80  87  75 7

  

  

  

  

  



  
  

9th Fazza World Para Powerlifting 
Dubai (UAE) 

17 - 22 Feb 2018

Senior - Men's Up to 54 kg

Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given
name DoB Age

Class Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best Rank

35 22828 NGR EZURUIKE Roland 1976-05-05 SE -54 kg 51.36 12 180 187 192  192 1

94 32811 KAZ DEGTYAREV David 1996-06-12 SE -54 kg 53.16 2 142 147  151  147 2

14 29735 THA PONGSAO Amorntep 1995-11-13 SE -54 kg 53.20 12 120 125  130  125 3

100 32019 UKR ROZHKO Vasyl 1998-01-13 JU -54 kg 50.36 8  107 107 115  115 4

69 8223 UAE ALAFARI Eisa 1978-09-08 SE -54 kg 53.68 6 55  64 65  65 5

  

  

  

  

  



  
  

9th Fazza World Para Powerlifting 
Dubai (UAE) 

17 - 22 Feb 2018

Senior - Men's Up to 59 kg

Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Age
Class Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best Rank

87 11779 JOR TARBASH Mohammad 1984-06-09 SE -59 kg 58.04 16 172  175 178  178 1

59 13776 KGZ KALIEV Esen 1983-01-02 SE -59 kg 58.76 11 158 163  173  163 2

66 9607 THA SUKJARERN Choochat 1975-12-01 SE -59 kg 56.86 11 150  158  158  150 3

81 35857 UKR OSTAPUK Denys 1999-09-05 JU -59 kg 57.39 8 107 112 116  116 4

89 32812 KAZ NIZAVITIN Vladimir 1998-01-17 JU -59 kg 57.65 8 90 100  113  100 5

62 13853 KEN ABBAYYO Samson Okutto 1979-07-31 SE -59 kg 56.85 15  135  140  140  

  

  

  

  

  



  
  

9th Fazza World Para Powerlifting 
Dubai (UAE) 

17 - 22 Feb 2018

Senior - Men's Up to 65 kg

Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Age
Class Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best Rank

39 14927 NGR KEHINDE Paul Olumide 1988-07-07 SE -65 kg 63.79 14 210 221  223  221 1

10 9679 ALG BETTIR Hocine 1990-08-02 SE -65 kg 64.84 13 178  183 183  183 2

113 21641 MAS GUSTIN Bonnie Bunyau 1999-06-03 JU -65 kg 63.80 6 150 155 157  157 3

44 9608 THA KASANUN Narong 1977-04-07 SE -65 kg 63.74 12 155  166  166  155 4

72 33357 UKR DVORTSOV Serhil 1989-08-24 SE -65 kg 63.68 10  147  147 147  147 5

52 28590 ITA FORTE Ludovico Giuseppe 1991-12-13 SE -65 kg 63.57 15 134  138  138  134 6

85 21588 KSA ALHAWSAWI Aseel 1997-05-18 SE -65 kg 62.77 17 117 120  125  120 7

71 34761 POL SWITONSKI Sebastian 1998-04-09 JU -65 kg 64.00 14 110 118  126  118 8

80 32026 UAE ALBALUSCHI Osama 2003-01-01 JU -65 kg 60.68 14 86 91 94  94 9

2 35852 KOR SEO Beom Jo 1999-03-21 JU -65 kg 63.89 11 80 85  92  85 10

68 35919 SGP MOKRI Ashree 1968-08-18 SE -65 kg 62.30 14 80  85  85  80 11

104 9553 IRQ AL-TAMEEMI Hasan 1977-08-12 SE -65 kg 63.58 15  165  165  166  

26 32724 IND RAGHAV Sauravsingh 1992-07-20 SE -65 kg 62.87 14  150  150   

36 1002 UAE ALBLOUSHI Abdulaziz SE -65 kg 0.00 DNS    

  

New Records

-65 kg  221 kg KEHINDE Paul Olumide NGR AFR  WR

-65 kg  157 kg GUSTIN Bonnie Bunyau MAS JASR  JWR

  

  

  

  



  
  

9th Fazza World Para Powerlifting 
Dubai (UAE) 

17 - 22 Feb 2018

Senior - Men's Up to 72 kg

Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given
name DoB Age

Class Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best Rank

38 9555 IRQ MOHSIN Rasool 1987-11-17 SE -72 kg 71.50 14 200 210 220 228 220 1

97 9316 TKM MELADZE Sergey 1980-04-01 SE -72 kg 71.13 15 180  185 185  185 2

46 9609 THA MARASRI Thongsa 1975-01-30 SE -72 kg 71.63 11 170 180  184  180 3

93 30370 IND JAIDEEP 1989-12-30 SE -72 kg 71.91 12  180 180  185  180 4

30 32501 ITA TELESCA Donato 1999-02-05 JU -72 kg 71.50 18 153 160  163  160 5

15 28607 KGZ ARGYMBAEV Maksat 1989-10-26 SE -72 kg 70.17 11  145 145 150  150 6

17 17407 ITA CATTINI Matteo 1984-07-17 SE -72 kg 69.40 16 137 141 144  144 7

121 32827 LAT PETKEVICS Aleksejs 1982-09-04 SE -72 kg 68.76 16 143  148  150  143 8

112 8718 UAE ZAABI Saif 1979-08-30 SE -72 kg 67.64 14 130 140  150  140 9

5 30203 KSA SUHLUL Abdulaziz 1992-05-18 SE -72 kg 70.00 17 130  137  137  130 10

6 35938 KAZ OSTAPENKO Kirill 1988-01-22 SE -72 kg 69.21 14 105 111  120  111 11

111 35235 KSA HUSAWI Obadah 1999-07-18 JU -72 kg 65.34 18 70  80 80  80 12

103 35234 KSA BALGITH Tarek 1999-12-04 JU -72 kg 69.40 17  80  80 80  80 13

  

New Records

-72 kg  160 kg TELESCA Donato ITA JEUR  JWR

-72 kg  228 kg MOHSIN Rasool IRQ ASR  WR

  

  

  

  



  
  

9th Fazza World Para Powerlifting 
Dubai (UAE) 

17 - 22 Feb 2018

Senior - Men's Up to 80 kg

Lot SDMS NPC Last
name Given name DoB Age

Class Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best Rank

33 9715 JOR KHATTAB Abdelkareem Mohmmad Ahmad 1991-09-04 SE -80 kg 78.15 12 203  220  223  203 1

32 32760 IND Sudhir 1994-10-27 SE -80 kg 78.68 14 175  182 186  186 2

110 9282 FIN KAUPPILA Harri 1979-03-31 SE -80 kg 79.40 13 162  169  169  162 3

90 29228 MDA RAIUL Denis 1992-12-01 SE -80 kg 78.94 16 155  160  163  155 4

53 9318 TKM UREMOV Dovletyar 1984-06-12 SE -80 kg 78.71 14  150  150 150  150 5

27 9616 THA PONGTAO Kampa 1977-11-02 SE -80 kg 72.64 11 140  155   140 6

42 33171 KOR CHOI Jin Geun 1982-02-06 SE -80 kg 79.58 12 120 125  130  125 7

34 36191 NEP TAMANG Durga Man 1979-09-14 SE -80 kg 73.48 9  45  50 50  50 8

  

  

  

  

  



  
  

9th Fazza World Para Powerlifting 
Dubai (UAE) 

17 - 22 Feb 2018

Senior - Men's Up to 88 kg

Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given
name DoB Age

Class Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best Rank

105 17532 UAE SHANBIH Adel 1989-12-13 SE -88 kg 87.97 14 156 160 164  164 1

75 30369 IND RANGA Arun 1993-12-11 SE -88 kg 83.08 13  152  152 158  158 2

95 34635 THA CHINNAPHOP Khamdam 1993-12-31 SE -88 kg 85.02 11 150  157 158  158 3

86 32904 KGZ MATHAMATKUL UULU Sagynbek 1991-10-27 SE -88 kg 87.30 13 153 157  159  157 4

41 30201 KSA HAWSAWI Saeed 1991-12-02 SE -88 kg 85.49 17 125 130 135  135 5

123 31333 UAE ABDULAZIZ RAHMATALLA Saud 2001-11-03 JU -88 kg 87.62 15  60  60  65  

24 12618 UAE HAMAD ALHAMMADI Hamad 1996-06-31 SE -88 kg 85.73 17  70  80  85  

  

  

  

  

  



  
  

9th Fazza World Para Powerlifting 
Dubai (UAE) 

17 - 22 Feb 2018

Senior - Men's Up to 97 kg

Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Age
Class Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best Rank

50 9623 UAE KHALAF Mohammed Khamis 1969-02-23 SE -97 kg 93.33 16 200 210 212  212 1

88 13756 TKM SAPAROV Bayram 1972-11-18 SE -97 kg 95.18 14 185 190  195  190 2

102 12662 GEO GORGODZE Iago 1976-10-19 SE -97 kg 96.12 14 180  185 185  185 3

58 9629 UAE AHMED Rashed Hassan 1980-10-10 SE -97 kg 96.32 15  175 175  181  175 4

12 21779 JOR ABUARAR Mohammad 1996-02-02 SE -97 kg 89.40 15 165 172  181  172 5

45 23813 KGZ KAMCHYBEKOV Adilet 1992-03-26 SE -97 kg 96.32 14 165 170  175  170 6

54 21789 IND SINGH Joginder 1986-03-04 SE -97 kg 89.00 14  150  155 155  155 7

56 28101 SGP VANEN Kalai 1959-02-17 SE -97 kg 94.70 19 148  156  156  148 8

23 16920 NED VELTHUIS Jeroen 1967-07-08 SE -97 kg 95.95 17 132  140  140  132 9

78 32197 KSA BAWWAB Yahya 1981-12-23 SE -97 kg 88.37 16 125  130  130  125 10

118 17213 UAE ALHAMADI Khalid 1992-02-27 SE -97 kg 94.98 18 100 110  115  110 11

  

  

  

  

  



  
  

9th Fazza World Para Powerlifting 
Dubai (UAE) 

17 - 22 Feb 2018

Senior - Men's Up to 107 kg

Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Age
Class Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best Rank

1 14163 MGL ENKHBAYAR Sodnompiljee 1985-08-24 SE -107 kg 104.60 14 210 220   220 1

9 20694 KGZ OROSBAEV Zhyrgalbek 1993-07-19 SE -107 kg 106.55 13  200  200 200  200 2

114 19331 UAE ALNAQBI Abdalla 1991-07-01 SE -107 kg 105.05 16 180 185  190  185 3

57 29775 GEO JINTCHARADZE Akaki 1987-07-19 SE -107 kg 105.77 15  180 185  190  185 4

107 9406 MAS MD SAAD Mohd Shahmil 1986-05-14 SE -107 kg 103.74 16 170 175  180  175 5

116 29447 POL SALWA Michal 1988-08-24 SE -107 kg 104.31 16 156 160 163  163 6

18 9613 THA TONGSANG Prakit 1984-07-21 SE -107 kg 105.11 18 155  162 162  162 7

67 36214 UAE ABDULLA Alarimi 1979-10-24 SE -107 kg 98.56 17 100 110  115  110 8

120 30200 KSA ALQAHTANI Saleh 1999-01-14 JU -107 kg 104.14 17 96 101 105  105 9

  

  

  

  

  



  
  

9th Fazza World Para Powerlifting 
Dubai (UAE) 

17 - 22 Feb 2018

Senior - Men's Over 107 kg

Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given
name DoB Age

Class Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best Rank

70 2050 JOR ELSHEBLI Jamil 1979-04-09 SE +107 kg 125.22 17 225 232 236  236 1

47 9552 IRQ AL-AGEELI Faris 1974-05-20 SE +107 kg 120.34 18 195 200 206  206 2

74 33107 AZE ASLANOV Shamo 1983-03-23 SE +107 kg 145.40 16 192  196 205  205 3

31 21966 KSA AL NAJIM Khalid 1984-12-08 SE +107 kg 154.59 17 195  205 205  205 4

  

  

  

  

  



  
  

9th Fazza World Para Powerlifting 
Dubai (UAE) 

17 - 22 Feb 2018

Senior - Women's Up to 41 kg

Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given
name DoB Age

Class Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best Rank

63 11461 SYR BADDOUR Noura 1984-11-13 SE -41 kg 37.87 7 80  85  87  80 1

76 35858 UKR TOKAR Kseniia 2001-11-23 JU -41 kg 37.25 3 50 55 59  59 2

25 35197 KAZ KABYL Tursynay 2000-01-07 JU -41 kg 39.22 4 50  55  59  50 3

  

  

  

  

  



  
  

9th Fazza World Para Powerlifting 
Dubai (UAE) 

17 - 22 Feb 2018

Senior - Women's Up to 45 kg

Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given
name DoB Age

Class Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best Rank

16 9525 POL KOZDRYK Justina 1980-03-04 SE -45 kg 43.94 2 86 88 90  90 1

28 15584 IND KHATUN Sakina 1989-06-20 SE -45 kg 44.28 11 80  87  87  80 2

48 35918 SGP MOHAMAD YASLI Nur Aini Bte 1992-03-05 SE -45 kg 44.90 8  48 48 53  53 3

77 35819 FIN KUUSELA Jenni 1989-05-07 SE -45 kg 43.95 4 52  55  55  52 4

119 35937 KAZ DYUSSEBAYEVA Roza 1983-02-01 SE -45 kg 44.12 4 37  41  44  37 5

22 35820 FIN JOKINEN Reetta 1983-06-17 SE -45 kg 43.99 4  34  37  37  

  

  

  

  

  



  
  

9th Fazza World Para Powerlifting 
Dubai (UAE) 

17 - 22 Feb 2018

Senior - Women's Up to 50 kg

Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given
name DoB Age

Class Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best Rank

7 9356 UKR SOLOVIOVA Lidiia 1978-01-21 SE -50 kg 48.99 1 103  108  108  103 1

49 36000 UAE ALZEJOUDI Maryam 1995-08-02 SE -50 kg 49.91 5  35  37  37  

  

  

  

  

  



  
  

9th Fazza World Para Powerlifting 
Dubai (UAE) 

17 - 22 Feb 2018

Senior - Women's Up to 55 kg

Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given
name DoB Age

Class Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best Rank

106 13888 NGR OYEMA Esther 1982-04-20 SE -55 kg 50.10 12 120  125 125  125 1

83 9542 TUR CEYLAN Yasemin 1987-03-10 SE -55 kg 54.47 9 95 100  103  100 2

92 22587 INA ASTUTI Rani Puji 1983-03-10 SE -55 kg 54.99 8  70  80 80  80 3

61 9601 THA KONGMUANG Wandi 1967-05-05 SE -55 kg 53.51 9 77  82  85  77 4

122 22634 UAE ALZEYOUDI Mozah 1992-10-18 SE -55 kg 53.79 7 65  70  70  65 5

109 9599 THA CHAROENJING Phikul 1978-03-16 SE -55 kg 52.39 8 50 57  62  57 6

79 30136 GEO Gamidova Natela 1977-02-09 SE -55 kg 52.25 10  45 45  50  45 7

  

  

  

  

  



  
  

9th Fazza World Para Powerlifting 
Dubai (UAE) 

17 - 22 Feb 2018

Senior - Women's Up to 61 kg

Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given
name DoB Age

Class Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best Rank

43 9351 UKR TOPORKOVA Rayisa 1986-02-18 SE -61 kg 55.41 4 95 101  104  101 1

8 9725 SYR ALHASAN Fatema 1997-10-10 SE -61 kg 60.05 12 87  91 92  92 2

84 9600 THA MOTNOK Hat 1977-02-03 SE -61 kg 57.95 11  63  63 63  63 3

11 33354 IND REKHA Rani 1989-10-15 SE -61 kg 60.76 11 42  45  46  42 4

29 36192 NEP GHIMIRE Laxmi 1994-05-07 SE -61 kg 59.97 9  25  30  30  

82 27758 GHA ANTWI Vida 1982-06-07 SE -61 kg 0.00 DNS    

  

  

  

  

  



  
  

9th Fazza World Para Powerlifting 
Dubai (UAE) 

17 - 22 Feb 2018

Senior - Women's Up to 67 kg

Lot SDMS NPC Last
name

Given
name DoB Age

Class Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best Rank

101 9664 KOR KIM Hyeong Hui 1973-10-21 SE -67 kg 64.49 12 96 98 101  101 1

55 35859 UKR OLIINYK Natalia 1981-07-09 SE -67 kg 61.58 9 90  96 100  100 2

13 32799 IRL ARENDSE Britney 1999-12-17 JU -67 kg 65.76 13 83 85 87  90.5 87 3

40 9602 THA ANON Somkhoun 1977-10-14 SE -67 kg 61.93 10 75  85  88  75 4

37 35939 KAZ MASLOVA Nina 1985-01-25 SE -67 kg 65.80 10  40  40  45  

  

  

  

  

  



  
  

9th Fazza World Para Powerlifting 
Dubai (UAE) 

17 - 22 Feb 2018

Senior - Women's Up to 73 kg

Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given
name DoB Age

Class Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best Rank

115 9603 THA BOOTPO Arawan 1984-10-10 SE -73 kg 67.29 10 101  105 105  105 1

73 9646 INA PURBA Nurtani 1975-03-28 SE -73 kg 71.49 13  104 105  107  105 2

98 13673 MDA MARINENKOVA Larisa 1969-03-07 SE -73 kg 71.47 16 80  85 86  86 3

99 9723 SYR ELIAS Natali 1980-05-25 SE -73 kg 69.62 13 82  85  86  82 4

96 14905 UAE NAQBI Haifa 1981-08-12 SE -73 kg 67.78 9 73  82  82  73 5

20 35851 KOR KIM Mjeong Hee 1966-03-03 SE -73 kg 70.90 11  55  58  58  

  

  

  

  

  



  
  

9th Fazza World Para Powerlifting 
Dubai (UAE) 

17 - 22 Feb 2018

Senior - Women's Up to 79 kg

Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given
name DoB Age

Class Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best Rank

65 9320 TKM EKEYEVA Mayagozel 1986-05-05 SE -79 kg 77.02 9 100  105 108  108 1

3 22635 UAE ALZEYOUDI Maryam 1996-01-20 SE -79 kg 74.22 7 55 62  67  62 2

  

  

  

  

  



  
  

9th Fazza World Para Powerlifting 
Dubai (UAE) 

17 - 22 Feb 2018

Senior - Women's Up to 86 kg

Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Age
Class Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best Rank

91 14928 NGR OLUWAFENIAYO Folashade 1985-03-11 SE -86 kg 82.96 12  140 146  149.5  146 1

60 9716 JOR ALHAJAJ Tharwh Tayseer Hamdan 1973-01-01 SE -86 kg 84.16 12 110 117  120  117 2

  

New Records

-86 kg  146 kg OLUWAFENIAYO Folashade NGR WR

  

  

  

  



  
  

9th Fazza World Para Powerlifting 
Dubai (UAE) 

17 - 22 Feb 2018

Junior - Men's Up to 49 kg

Lot SDMS NPC Last
name

Given
name DoB Age

Class Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best Rank

51 32809 KAZ BUIMOV Zakhar 2001-08-22 JU -49 kg 48.17 14 75  80  87  75 1

  

  

  

  

  



  
  

9th Fazza World Para Powerlifting 
Dubai (UAE) 

17 - 22 Feb 2018

Junior - Men's Up to 54 kg

Lot SDMS NPC Last
name

Given
name DoB Age

Class Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best Rank

100 32019 UKR ROZHKO Vasyl 1998-01-13 JU -54 kg 50.36 8  107 107 115  115 1

  

  

  

  

  



  
  

9th Fazza World Para Powerlifting 
Dubai (UAE) 

17 - 22 Feb 2018

Junior - Men's Up to 59 kg

Lot SDMS NPC Last
name

Given
name DoB Age

Class Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best Rank

81 35857 UKR OSTAPUK Denys 1999-09-05 JU -59 kg 57.39 8 107 112 116  116 1

89 32812 KAZ NIZAVITIN Vladimir 1998-01-17 JU -59 kg 57.65 8 90 100  113  100 2

  

  

  

  

  



  
  

9th Fazza World Para Powerlifting 
Dubai (UAE) 

17 - 22 Feb 2018

Junior - Men's Up to 65 kg

Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Age
Class Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best Rank

113 21641 MAS GUSTIN Bonnie Bunyau 1999-06-03 JU -65 kg 63.80 6 150 155 157  157 1

71 34761 POL SWITONSKI Sebastian 1998-04-09 JU -65 kg 64.00 14 110 118  126  118 2

80 32026 UAE ALBALUSCHI Osama 2003-01-01 JU -65 kg 60.68 14 86 91 94  94 3

2 35852 KOR SEO Beom Jo 1999-03-21 JU -65 kg 63.89 11 80 85  92  85 4

  

New Records

-65 kg  157 kg GUSTIN Bonnie Bunyau MAS JASR  JWR

  

  

  

  



  
  

9th Fazza World Para Powerlifting 
Dubai (UAE) 

17 - 22 Feb 2018

Junior - Men's Up to 72 kg

Lot SDMS NPC Last
name

Given
name DoB Age

Class Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best Rank

30 32501 ITA TELESCA Donato 1999-02-05 JU -72 kg 71.50 18 153 160  163  160 1

111 35235 KSA HUSAWI Obadah 1999-07-18 JU -72 kg 65.34 18 70  80 80  80 2

103 35234 KSA BALGITH Tarek 1999-12-04 JU -72 kg 69.40 17  80  80 80  80 3

  

New Records

-72 kg  160 kg TELESCA Donato ITA JEUR  JWR

  

  

  

  



  
  

9th Fazza World Para Powerlifting 
Dubai (UAE) 

17 - 22 Feb 2018

Junior - Men's Up to 88 kg

Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given
name DoB Age

Class Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best Rank

123 31333 UAE ABDULAZIZ RAHMATALLA Saud 2001-11-03 JU -88 kg 87.62 15  60  60  65  

  

  

  

  

  



  
  

9th Fazza World Para Powerlifting 
Dubai (UAE) 

17 - 22 Feb 2018

Junior - Men's Up to 107 kg

Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given
name DoB Age

Class Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best Rank

120 30200 KSA ALQAHTANI Saleh 1999-01-14 JU -107 kg 104.14 17 96 101 105  105 1

  

  

  

  

  



  
  

9th Fazza World Para Powerlifting 
Dubai (UAE) 

17 - 22 Feb 2018

Junior - Women's Up to 41 kg

Lot SDMS NPC Last
name

Given
name DoB Age

Class Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best Rank

76 35858 UKR TOKAR Kseniia 2001-11-23 JU -41 kg 37.25 3 50 55 59  59 1

25 35197 KAZ KABYL Tursynay 2000-01-07 JU -41 kg 39.22 4 50  55  59  50 2

  

  

  

  

  



  
  

9th Fazza World Para Powerlifting 
Dubai (UAE) 

17 - 22 Feb 2018

Junior - Women's Up to 67 kg

Lot SDMS NPC Last
name

Given
name DoB Age

Class Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best Rank

13 32799 IRL ARENDSE Britney 1999-12-17 JU -67 kg 65.76 13 83 85 87  90.5 87 1

  

  

  

  

  


